	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > S-8351C35UA-J6UT2G
	S-8351C35UA-J6UT2G (Seiko Instruments)
		    Part Number:
            S-8351C35UA-J6UT2G
		    Manufacturer:
            Seiko Instruments
		    Description:
            IC REG BOOST 3.5V SOT89-3
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Regulators - DC DC Switching Regulators
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.42750 (This price is for reference only)
		 S-8351C35UA-J6UT2G datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    S-8351C35UA-J6UT2G  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MAX6389LT31D7+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 3.08V 6-UDFN
MAX6385LT18D4+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 1.80V 6-UDFN
ADM13305-4ARZRL7 Analog Devices Inc  IC SUPERVISR DUAL 3.3/ADJ 8SOIC
XC6121C229MG-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
XC6124F548ER-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
TMP141AIDGKRG4 Texas Instruments  IC TEMP SENSOR DGTL OUT 8VSSOP
AZ431BZ-ATRE1 Diodes Inc  IC VREF SHUNT PREC ADJ TO92
LTC3780EG#TRPBF Linear Technology  IC REG CTRLR BUCK BST PWM 24SSOP
ISL8115FRTZ-T Intersil  IC REG CTRLR BUCK PWM 24-TQFN
ISL6840IB-T Intersil  IC REG CTRLR PWM CM 8SOIC
MIC4724YMME Micrel Inc  IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A 10MSOP
TPS62261DRVT Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK SYNC 1.8V 0.6A 6SON
AS1310-BTDT-30 ams  IC REG BOOST 3V 60MA 8TDFN
TC7660EOA713 Microchip Technology  IC REG SWITCHD CAP INV ADJ 8SOIC
LT3495EDDB#TRPBF Linear Technology  IC REG BOOST ADJ 0.65A 10DFN
NCP3063BMNTXG ON Semiconductor  IC REG BUCK BOOST INV ADJ 8DFN
LM2575-12BWM Micrel Inc  IC REG BUCK 12V 1A 24SOIC
NCP1444FR4 ON Semiconductor  IC REG MULTI CONFIG POWERFLEX7
LP38690DT-5.0/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 5V 1A TO252-3
MIC5380-LLYFT TR Micrel Inc  IC REG LDO 2.7V 0.15A 6TMLF
	S-8351C35UA-J6UT2G  keywords
	    	S-8351C35UA-J6UT2G
	S-8351C35UA-J6UT2G  Seiko Instruments
	S-8351C35UA-J6UT2G  pdf
	S-8351C35UA-J6UT2G  datasheet
	S-8351C35UA-J6UT2G  price
	S-8351C35UA-J6UT2G  distributor
	electronic components S-8351C35UA-J6UT2G
	S-8351C35UA-J6UT2G  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	S-8351C35UA-J6UT2G  PMIC - Voltage Regulators - DC DC Switching Regulators
	S-8351C35UA-J6UT2G  IC REG BOOST 3.5V SOT89-3
	S-8351C35UA-J6UT2G
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .